54
Testing Devices
Test Strips
Urinary Test Strips:
These strips provide a fast dip-and-read test for the detection of 6 parameters
in urine, including pH, glucose, protein, blood, leukocytes and nitrites. The strip
allows very accurate reading of the urine pH parameter. These can be used in
office or given to a patient to use at home and report back the tests.

bracelet, the north poles of each magnet will be facing your wrist).  Research has found that the North Pole helps to generate a soothing, beneficial effect.  We find that
it helps to “push” energy through the meridian system for better energy.
Bracelet Type Code
Suggested
Retail Price
A - Large Rope Link J-B-ML-1 34.95
B - Large Wide Link J-B-ML-2 34.95
C - Large Brick Link J-B-ML-3 34.95
D - Large Narrow Link J-B-ML-4 34.95
E - Large Ridged Brick Link J-B-ML-5 34.95
Large
Bracelets
(8 1/2” long x 1/2” wide)
Five Styles
A	 B	 C	 D	 E
Small
Bracelets
(7 3/4” long x 3/8” wide)
Four Styles
Bracelet Type Code
Suggested
Retail Price
A - Small Droplet Link J-B-MS-2 34.95
B - Small Arrow Link J-B-MS-3 34.95
C - Small Heart Link J-B-MS-4 34.95
D - Small Chain Link J-B-MS-5 34.95
A	 B	 C	 D
75
Healthy Lifestyle
Premier Household Products
Baggies
Small, Sealable Plastic Baggies
Use our reusable, clear plastic, food-quality bags to carry vitamin doses in your
pocket or purse.
Size Code
Suggested
Retail Price
Baggies 3”x5” 5130 0.15
Premier
Cookware
17 Piece Surgical
Stainless Steel Set
Enjoy healthier, tastier meals with our 17 piece, 7-ply T304 surgical stainless